IAEA SCIENTIFIC FORUM 2011

WATER MATTERS:

MAKING A DIFFERENCE WITH NUCLEAR TECHNIQUES

10.00-12.00

Followed by:

12.00-14.00

14.00-16.30

18.00-20.00

10.00-12.00

12.00-14.00

14.00-16.00

16.00-16.30

Programme
20.09-21.09 2011

Tuesday, 20 September 2011
Sessionl:  Opening
Water Tasting
Lunch Break
Sessionll: Water Matters: Making More Water Available

Reception at the VIC restaurant

Wednesday, 21 September 2011

Session I1: Water Matters: Tackling Water Scarcity and
Saving Water Agriculture

Lunch Break

Session IV: Water Matters: Protecting the Oceans

SessionV: Closing



